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Manufacturer
Description
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Datasheets

8530DYI-01LF Price

Technical Information of 8530DYI-01LF

8530DYI-01LF
IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
IC CLK BUF 1:16 500MHZ 48PTQFP

500 pcs in stock
8530DYI-01LF.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Manufacturer Part Number 8530DYI-01LF Category
Manufacturer IDT (Integrated Device Technology) Description
Package / Case Tray Quantity Available
Voltage - Supply 3.135V ~3.465V Type

Supplier Device Package 48-PTQFP-EP (7x7) Series

Ratio - Input:Output 1:16 Packaging
Package / Case 48-TQFP Exposed Pad Output

-40°C ~ 85°C

Operating Temperature
Mounting Type Surface Mount

Frequency - Max 500MHz

Number of Circuits

Input

Differential - Input:Output

8530DYI-01LF Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)
IC CLK BUF 1:16 500MHZ 48PTQFP
500

Fanout Buffer (Distribution)

Tray

LVPECL

HCSL, LVDS, LVHSTL, LVPECL, SSTL

Yes/Yes

8530DYI1-01LF 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 8530DYI1-01LF Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 8530DYI-01LF IDT (Integrated
Device Technology) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 8530DYI-01LF : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for 8530DYI-01LF

Image Part Number

8530DY-01LFT

85310AYI-11LF

85310AYI-01LFT

853088-9

853088-3

85309

853088-2

8530DY-01LF

8530DYLF/W
853088-8
8530DYLFT
Honeywell 85308K-11
KEXFIRNE 8531
% 8530DYLF
Honeywell 85308K-11

% 8530DYI-01LFT

85310AYI-01LF

8530FY-01LFT

853088-5

* 8530FY-01LF
8530DYI-01LF Stock
8530DYI-01LF Inventory

Inquiry 8530DYI-01LF

8530DYI1-01LF Datasheet

Description

IC CLK BUF 1:16 500MHZ 48PTQFP

IC CLK BUFFER 2:10 700MHZ 32TQFP

IC CLK BUFFER 2:10 700MHZ 32TQFP

ANVIL

ANVIL

9MM X-BEAM REV COMB RATCHWR

ANVIL

IC CLK BUF 1:16 500MHZ 48PTQFP

IC CLK BUFFER 1:16 500MHZ 48TQFP

ANVIL

IC CLK BUFFER 1:16 500MHZ 48TQFP

COUNTER 5 CHAR 5-110V PANEL MT

KNOB KNURLED 0.250" PLASTIC

IC CLK BUFFER 1:16 500MHZ 48TQFP

COUNTER 5 CHAR 5-110V PANEL MT

IC CLK BUF 1:16 500MHZ 48PTQFP

IC CLK BUFFER 2:10 700MHZ 32TQFP

IC CLK BUFFER 1:16 500MHZ 48TQFP

ANVIL

IC CLK BUFFER 1:16 500MHZ 48TQFP

8530DYI-01LF Price
8530DYI-01LF Digikey
8530DYI-01LF Image

Download 8530DYI-01LF Datasheet

8530DYI-01LF Electronics
Supplier 8530DYI-01LF

8530DYI-01LF Picture

Manufacturer

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Apex Tool Group

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions

Keystone Electronics Corp.

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

8530DYI-01LF PDF

Manufacturer IDT (Integrated Device
Technology)

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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8530DYI1-01LF Components

Order 8530DYI-01LF Online

Quantity

500 pcs

5 pcs

672 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

207 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

597 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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